

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

700322798987

Addition of the Hall

RECEIVED

D. SCOTT JAN 8 1919



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 7, 2019

CT CORP

SUBJECT: BOND-PRO, LLC Ref. Number: L09000091986

117/19 Corrected Please allow for Drignal file date.

We have received your document for BOND-PRO, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$55.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Annual report for 2019 most be filed before we can filing articles of conversion.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 6 your filing will be considered abandoned.	i0 days ≟		
If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, p. (850) 245-6051.	lease c	all	

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 919A00000341

19 JAN -7 PH 3: 30

 $\overline{\mathbf{0}}$

- :

ر ا

www.sunbiz.org

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

850-656-4724

Date:

.

117/19 1/4/2019

an DW

Acc#120160000072

Name:	BOND-PRO, LLC		
Document #:			
Order #:	11360045		

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:			
Plain Copy:			
Certificate of Good Standing:			
			281
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:	
		Number of Certs:	1 = 1
Filing:	Cer	tified: 🖌	

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 55.00
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	Thank you
	(Thank you!)

Plain:

COGS:



t

For

Florida Limited Liability Company

Into

"Converted or Other Business Entity"

THESE ARTICLES OF CONVERSION are submitted to convert the following Florida limited liability company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with Section 605.1045. *Florida Statutes.*

FIRST: The name of the Florida limited liability company immediately prior to the filing of these Articles of Conversion is **Bond-Pro, LLC** (the "*Converting Entity*"). The Converting Entity is a Florida limited liability company first organized under the laws of the State of Florida on September 23, 2009.

SECOND: The name of the Delaware corporation as set forth in the Certificate of Incorporation is Bond-Pro, Inc.

THIRD: The "Other Business Entity" is a corporation organized under the laws of T Delaware.

FOURTH: The above referenced Florida Limited Liability Company has converted into an "Other Business Entity" in compliance with Chapter 605. *Florida Statutes*, and the conversion complies with the applicable law governing the "Other Business Entity."

FIFTH: The Plan of Conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with Chapter 605. *Florida Statutes*.

SIXTH: The conversion is effective under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity" as of January 4, 2019.

SEVENTH: This conversion shall be effective in Florida as of January 4, 2019.

EIGHTH: The "Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact business in Florida; accordingly, the "Other Business Entity":

a. Lists the following street and mailing address of an office which the Florida Department of State may use for purposes of § 605.0117 and Chapter 48. *Florida Statutes*:

302 Knights Run Way, Suite 1160 Tampa, Florida 33

, . . .

.

NINTH: The "Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which they are entitled under Sections 605.1061-605.1072, *Florida Statutes*.

[Signatures on Next Page]

11-111 2152 1 , - 1 - 7 ü Ö പ സ

~ .

.

Signed this 4th day of January, 2019.

۰.

١.

• 1

4

-

Bond-Pro, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

By:

Frederick Duguation behalf of Angel Group Limited Company, Manager

By :

Toseph Williams, on behalf of Cumberland Technologies, Inc., Manager

5 (1) CI II - 11 [1] 5132 ູນ **ເ**ນ

[Signature Page to FL Articles of Conversion - Bond-Pro, LLC]